
North Carolina Callers Association

Active Caller & Spouse Street Address City State & Zip Phone # Email Address Web Site
Anderson, Steve (Dot) 4625 Crestview Drive Winston-Salem, NC 27103 (336) 760-9590 stevenranderson@twc.com matrixsquares.org

Baldwin, Sharon 217 Moore Street Thomasville, NC 27360 (336) 689-5207 shecallerhedancer@gmail.com

Bierley, Bo (Pat) 30 Homestead Rd. Angier, NC 27501 (919) 414-7301 Squaredancewithbo@yahoo.com squaredancewithbo.com

Cox, David (Donna) 1707 Drexel Bay Lane Mint Hill, NC 28227 (704) 281-3067 dcox1@carolina.rr.com

Fetting, Michael 111 Randy Court Angier, NC 27501 (919) 819-7435 mfetting@nc.rr.com

Garner, Thomas (Dee) 319 Horn Road Wilmington, NC 28412 (910) 262-8899 garnerthomas0@gmail.com

Greene, Patty (Steve) 803 Hickory Nut Circle Monroe, NC 28112 (603) 327-7301 callerpatty@gmail.com

Johnson, Chuck Raleigh, NC 27606 walking_man_07@yahoo.com

McCombs, Hilbert (Julie) 601 Village Lake Dr. Mebane, NC 27302 (910) 386-9102 hilbert3663@att.net

McDaniel, Vance (Sheila) 1321 Romac Trail Knightdale, NC 27545 (919) 889-1387 vmcdaniel@nc.rr.com

Moore, Monk (Ann) 3522 NC HWY 55 West Angier, NC 27501 (919) 414-4026 monkmoore1944@gmail.com

Morford, Gary (Mary) 5 Quail Hollow Drive Oak Island, NC 28465 (910) 234-1085 gmorford6@gmail.com

Morgan, Harry 1051 Hwy 68 North Stokesdale, NC 27357 (336) 643-6444 hmorgan11@live.com

Murray, Eva (Tom) 1141 Blykeford Lane Wake Forest, NC  27587 (301) 651-8971 Eva.j.murray@gmail.com

Northrup, Marty 4619 Gallant Lane Winston-Salem, NC 27101 (864) 909-3950 marty.northrup@gmail.com martynorthrup.com

Oxendine, Tony 2520 Sardis Road N Ste 100 Charlotte, NC 28227 (803) 840-0746 tony@tonyoxendine.com tonyoxendine.com

Page, Randy (Fran) 630 Deanna Lane, Apt. F Charlotte, NC 28217 (203) 417-7492 randypa@aol.com

Price, Bob (Rhea) 1114 Medlin Road Cary, NC 27511 (919) 467-8697 bob-price@earthlink.net bob-price.com

Richey, Ed 384 Hutchinson Rd Stoneville, NC 27048 (734)-716-1148 Beted31057@aol.com

Rutz, Theresa (Bud) 10114 Timberhitch Drive Waxhaw, NC 28173 (704) 763-6961 tbrutz1@gmail.com

Schlitter, Christopher (Ri-Shea) 7001 Fordland Drive Raleigh, NC 27606 (919) 228-8314 Christopher@Schlitter.com Schlitter.com

Staples, David (Carol) 204 Graduate Court Durham, NC 27713 (919) 622-0768 ds24@mindspring.com

Thomas, Danny (Peggy) 712 South Spruce Street Rock Hill, SC 29730 (803) 328-0289 dpthomas@comporium.net

Wells, Tommy (Dorinda) 19101 Corbitt Road Laurel Hill, NC 28351 (910) 462-0100 TommyWells@mail.com

Willis, Ed (Lynda) PO Box 7524 Wilmington, NC 28406 (910) 616-3639 Ed.Willis@gmail.com

*Lifetime Members X Inactive NCCA member "A" Associate Member
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North Carolina Callers Association

Retired/Moved Callers Street Address City State & Zip Phone # Email Address
Biggerstaff, Jerry (Judy) P.O. Box 1306 Marion, NC 28752 (828) 652-6054 jjbigger@charter.net

Connor, Allen 1103 Broad Plum Lane Indian Trail, NC 28079 (843) 337-9672 allensdcaller@gmail.com

Duncan, Jim (Sandra) PO box 262 High Springs, FL 32655 (828) 342-6141 duncjims@aol.com

Jones, Greg (Sherri) 4821 Lord Nelson Drive Raleigh, NC 27610 (919) 614-2292 gjones@nc.rr.com

Kapnick, Ron P.O. Box 366 Conover, NC 28613 (973) 575-1891 kapnickrr@juno.com

*Kennedy, Robert (Judy) 5854 Coble Church Road Liberty, NC 27298 (336)-686-6472 judysqqd@gmail.com

Morgan, W. J. (Minnetta) 78B West Myrtle Drive Angier, NC 27501 (919) 639-2347 jcaller7@gmail.com

Randlett, Bill 204 Charlie Lackey Road Hiddenite, NC 28636 (828) 632-5657 warandlett@gmail.com

Roberson, Jimmy (Janie) 4394 Jonathan Creek Road Waynesville, NC 28785 (828) 356-4679 jdrcaller@gmail.com

Russell, Stan (Brenda) 316 Sharon Church Road Greer, SC 29651 (864) 801-0961 werussellthree@bellsouth.net

Spivey, Joel P.O. Box 413 Lake View, SC 29563 (843) 759-2715 jispivey@aol.com

Summers, Mike (Brenda) 1120 Hillcroft Road Browns Summit, NC 27214 (336) 621-0215
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